Position

Certificated K-12 Teacher
Certificated K-12 Teacher
Certificated K-12 Teacher
Certificated K-12 Teacher
Certificated K-12 Teacher
Certificated K-12 Teacher
Certificated K-12 Teacher
Certificated K-12 Teacher
Certificated K-12 Teacher
Certificated K-12 Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

River Oaks Academy
River Oaks Academy
River Oaks Academy
River Oaks Academy
River Oaks Academy
River Oaks Academy
River Oaks Academy
River Oaks Academy
River Oaks Academy
River Oaks Academy

Department

K-12 Teacher
K-12 Teacher
K-12 Teacher
K-12 Teacher
K-12 Teacher
K-12 Teacher
K-12 Teacher
K-12 Teacher
K-12 Teacher
K-12 Teacher

Total Wages

$50,044
$39,544
$39,449
$24,896
$20,061
$17,543
$11,232
$11,232

$272

$105

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5,605
$5,993
$6,311
$9,268
$2,241
$1,963
$1,413
$1,413

$34

$11



