Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated K-12 Teacher		River Oaks Academy	K-12 Teacher	\$50,044	\$5,605
Certificated K-12 Teacher		River Oaks Academy	K-12 Teacher	\$39,544	\$5,993
Certificated K-12 Teacher		River Oaks Academy	K-12 Teacher	\$39,449	\$6,311
Certificated K-12 Teacher		River Oaks Academy	K-12 Teacher	\$24,896	\$9,268
Certificated K-12 Teacher		River Oaks Academy	K-12 Teacher	\$20,061	\$2,241
Certificated K-12 Teacher		River Oaks Academy	K-12 Teacher	\$17,543	\$1,963
Certificated K-12 Teacher		River Oaks Academy	K-12 Teacher	\$11,232	\$1,413
Certificated K-12 Teacher		River Oaks Academy	K-12 Teacher	\$11,232	\$1,413
Certificated K-12 Teacher		River Oaks Academy	K-12 Teacher	\$272	\$34
Certificated K-12 Teacher		River Oaks Academy	K-12 Teacher	\$105	\$11